PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHARES HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS

OF SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

June 30, 2024
No. of Shareholding Total Percentage
Shareholders From To Shares Held of Total Capital
959 1 100 28,386 0.14
210 101 500 60,165 0.29
493 501 1,000 422,869 2.04
201 1,001 5,000 363,321 1.76
19 5,001 15,500 180,183 0.87
3 15,501 30,000 54,896 0.27
6 30,001 150,000 458,346 2.21
7 150,001 960,000 4,286,244 20.71
6 960,001 1,950,000 8,336,019 40.27
3 1,950,001 4,276,000 6,509,571 31.45
1,907 20,700,000 100.00
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
As at June 30, 2024
Shareholders No. of Shares
Percentage
Shareholders Held
Individuals 1,874 8,762,644 42.33
Associated Companies 1 205,962 0.99
Financial Institutions 2 72,729 0.35
Insurance Companies 1 102,111 0.49
Mutual Fund 2 1,043,976 5.04
Joint Stock Companies 12 39,337 0.19
Directors, CEO their Spouses 15 10,473,241 50.60
& Minor Children
1,907 20,700,000 100
DETAIL OF CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
As at June 30, 2024
Number of
Name Shareholders Shares Held
I INDIVIDUALS I 1,874 8,762,644
I ASSOCIATED COMPANIES I 1
M/s. Indus Dyeing & Manufacturing Company Limited 205,962
205,962
| FiNaNCIAL INsTITUTIONS | 2
National Bank of Pakistan (Treasury OPS DIV) 72,270
National Bank of Pakistan 459
72,729
{ JoinT sTocK compaNiEs | 12
TREET CORPORATION LIMITED 27,026
Y.S. SECURITIES & SERVICES (PVT) LTD 2,100
S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 1200
ALFA ADHI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 1800
INVESTMENT CORPORATION 1,500
TARIQ CAPITAL (PRIVATE) LIMITED 500
MRA SECURITIES LIMITED - MF 500
NCC - PRE SETTLEMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT 105




FIKREES (PVT) LIMITED

BLACK STONE EQUITIES (PVT) LTD
HABIB & SONS LIMITED (SP)

M/S FIRST CAPITAL EQUITIES LTD

| INSURANCE COMPANIES | 1

State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan

| MUTUAL FUND | 2

CDC-Trustee National Investmet (UNIT) Trust

Trustee-Natioanal Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension Fund

I DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES & MINOR CHILDREN I 15

Mr. Shahzad Ahmed
Mr. Naveed Ahmed

Mr. Kashif Riaz

Mr. Imran Ahmed

Mr. Shafgat Masood
Mr. Shahwaiz Ahmed
Mr. Faisal Hanif

Ms. Azra Yaqub Vawda
Mr. Farooq Hassan
Mrs. Fadia Kashif

Ms. Mehr-Un-Nisa Kashif
Mrs. Aisha Irfan

Mrs. Lozina Shahzad
Mrs. Shahzia Naveed

Mrs. Tahia Imran

GRAND TOTAL 1,907

4,500

24
72

102,111

956,526
87,450

1,945,443
1,155,140
2,095,536
1,159,742
13,719
594

300

30

15
2,413,356
726,000
565,671
380,085
13,446
4,164

39,337

102,111

1,043,976

10,473,241

20,700,000

I Shareholders holding 10% or more voting interest in the company as at June 30, 2024

DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR

SPOUSES AND MINOR SHARES HELD | PERCENTAGE %
CHILDREN

Mr. Kashif Riaz 2,095,536 10.12

Mrs. Fadia Kashif 2,413,356 11.66

Detail of purchase / sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of Internal Audit Department,

Chief Finance Officer, Chief Executive Office and their spouses, minor children during 2023-2024

I NAME I I Purchase I

Sold |

Gift




