## PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHARES HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS OF SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED June 30, 2024

No. of	Sha	Shareholding		Total	Percentage
Shareholders	From	То		Shares Held	of Total Capital
959	1	100		28,386	0.14
210	101	500		60,165	0.29
493	501	1,000		422,869	2.04
201	1,001	5,000		363,321	1.76
19	5,001	15,500		180,183	0.87
3	15,501	30,000		54,896	0.27
6	30,001	150,000		458,346	2.21
7					
6	150,001 960,001	960,000		4,286,244	20.71
		1,950,000		8,336,019	40.27
3	1,950,001	4,276,000		6,509,571	31.45
1,907				20,700,000	100.00
	CATE	GORIES OF SHARE	HOLDERS		
		As at June 30, 20	24		
Shareholders		No. of		Shares	
		Shareholders		Held	Percentage
	•		•	<u> </u>	
Individuals		1,874		8,762,644	42.33
Associated Companies		1		205,962	0.99
Financial Institutions		2		72,729	0.35
Insurance Companies		1		102,111	0.49
Mutual Fund		2		1,043,976	5.04
Joint Stock Companies		12		39,337	0.19
Directors, CEO their Spouses		15		10,473,241	50.60
& Minor Children					
	:	1,907		20,700,000	100
	DETAIL OF	CATEGORIES OF S	HAREHOLDERS		
		As at June 30, 20	24		
			•		-
Name		Number of Shareholders		Shares Held	
		Onarchiolagio		<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUALS		1,874		=	8,762,644
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES		1			
M/s. Indus Dyeing & Manufacturing Company Limited				205,962	
				_	205,962
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS		2			
National Bank of Pakistan (Treasury OPS DIV)				72,270	
National Bank of Pakistan				459 _	
F				=	72,729
JOINT STOCK COMPANIES		12			
TREET CORPORATION LIMITED				27,026	
Y.S. SECURITIES & SERVICES (PVT) LTD				2,100	
S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD				1200	
ALFA ADHI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD				1800	
INVESTMENT CORPORATION				1,500	
TARIQ CAPITAL (PRIVATE) LIMITED				500	
MRA SECURITIES LIMITED - MF				500	
NCC - PRE SETTLEMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT				105	
1100 THE DETTERMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT					

FIKREES (PVT) LIMITED			4,500	
BLACK STONE EQUITIES (PVT) LTD			10	
HABIB & SONS LIMITED (SP)			24	
M/S FIRST CAPITAL EQUITIES LTD			72	
				39,337
INSURANCE COMPANIES	1			
			400 444	
State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan			102,111	102,111
				102,111
MUTUAL FUND	2			
CDC-Trustee National Investmet (UNIT) Trust			956,526	
Trustee-Natioanal Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension Fund			87,450	
				1,043,976
DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES & MINOR CHILDREN	15			
	13			
Mr. Shahzad Ahmed			1,945,443	
Mr. Naveed Ahmed			1,155,140	
Mr. Kashif Riaz			2,095,536	
Mr. Imran Ahmed			1,159,742	
Mr. Shafqat Masood			13,719	
Mr. Shahwaiz Ahmed			594	
Mr. Faisal Hanif			300	
Ms. Azra Yaqub Vawda			30	
Mr. Farooq Hassan			15	
Mrs. Fadia Kashif			2,413,356	
Ms. Mehr-Un-Nisa Kashif			726,000	
Mrs. Aisha Irfan			565,671	
Mrs. Lozina Shahzad			380,085	
Mrs. Shahzia Naveed			13,446	
Mrs. Tahia Imran			4,164	
GRAND TOTAL	1,907			10,473,241
				20,700,000
Shareholders holding 10% or more voting	ng interest in the company as at June	30, 2024		
DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR	SHARES HELD PERCENT	AGF %		
CHILDREN	ONANCO NEED TEROERY	AGE 70		
<u></u>				
Mr. Kashif Riaz	2,095,536	10.12		
Mrs. Fadia Kashif	2,413,356	11.66		
Detail of purchase / sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of Intern				
Chief Finance Officer, Chief Executive Office and their spouses, minor children during	ng 2023-2024		•	
N A M E	Purchase Solo	I Gift		